
Chemistry and Chemical Engineering Faculty Staff List ‐ July 2024

FACULTY EMAIL OFFICE EXT. / LAB EXT. ROOM STAFF SUPPPORT EMAIL EXTENSION ROOM

Agapie, Theodor agapie@caltech.edu 3617/3682,3694 314 N Davis, Margarita davism@caltech.edu 6856 114 N

Arnold, Frances H. frances@cheme.caltech.edu 4162/2753,4205 228A Sp Nakashima, Cheryl cheryl@cheme.caltech.edu 4179 228 Sp

Baldeschwieler, John D. jb@caltech.edu 6088 232A N Jung Okawa, Elisha ejung@caltech.edu 3367 232 N

Barton, Jacqueline K. jkbarton@caltech.edu 6075 235A N Rubalcava, Sadie sadier@caltech.edu 2199 349 Cr

Beauchamp, Jesse (Jack)L jlbchamp@caltech.edu 6525 234b N Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Bercaw, John E. bercaw@caltech.edu 6577 328A N Anderson, Pat pea@caltech.edu 6022 328 N

Blake, Geoffrey A. gab@gps.caltech.edu 6296/2972,3063 165A SM Young, Loreta lyoung@caltech.edu 6481 150 SM

Brady, John F. jfb@cheme.caltech.edu 4183/8838 211 Sp Buga, Matt mbuga@caltech.edu 2423 214 Sp

Campbell, Judith L. jcampbel@caltech.edu 6053/6037 132B1 Br Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Chan, Garnet K. garnetc@caltech.edu 1979/5992 108 N Sustaita, Aracely aracelys@caltech.edu 3654 349 Cr

Chan, Sunney I. chans@its.caltech.edu 6508 234a N Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Chong, Shasha schong@caltech.edu 5736/1272,3391 150 Br Sustaita, Aracely aracelys@caltech.edu 3654 349 Cr

Clemons, William (Bil) clemons@caltech.edu 1796/1728,1729 354 Br Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Cushing, Scott scushing@caltech.edu 3186/6589,6521 116 N Jung Okawa, Elisha ejung@caltech.edu 3367 232 N

Davis, Mark E. mdavis@cheme.caltech.edu 4251/6576 215 Sp Buga, Matt mbuga@caltech.edu 2423 214 Sp

Demirer, Gözde gdemirer@caltech.edu 2972/3102 217 Sp Buga, Matt mbuga@caltech.edu 2423 214 Sp

Dervan, Peter B. dervan@caltech.edu 6002 351 Cr Kim, Cindy cjwkim@caltech.edu 6151 344 Cr

Dougherty, Dennis A. dadougherty@caltech.edu 6089/6009 357A Cr Sustaita, Aracely aracelys@caltech.edu 3654 349 Cr

Flagan, Richard C. flagan@caltech.edu 4383/4733,4410 213 Sp Meininger, Irina irina82@caltech.edu 4637 221 Sp

Fu, Greg C. gcfu@caltech.edu 2481/3554 201B SL Just, Julianne jjust@caltech.edu 2924 201E SL

Gavalas, George R. sarousos@cheme.caltech.edu 4152 208 Sp Kim, Mi Kyung mikkim@caltech.edu 4193 212 Sp

Giapis, Konstantinos P. giapis@cheme.caltech.edu 4180/4195,4953 219 Sp Kim, Mi Kyung mikkim@caltech.edu 4193 212 Sp

Goddard, William A. wag@caltech.edu 3093/2731,2721 316 BI Davis, Margarita davism@caltech.edu 6856 114 N

Gray, Harry B. hbgray@caltech.edu 6500/6542,6538 412 BI Anderson, Pat pea@caltech.edu 6022 328 N

Hadt, Ryan rghadt@caltech.edu 6079/3237,6530 320 N Jung Okawa, Elisha ejung@caltech.edu 3367 232 N

Hoelz, Andre hoelz@caltech.edu 8480/3152 146A Br O'Camb, Michelle mocamb@caltech.edu 3456 146 Br

Hsieh-Wilson, Linda lhw@caltech.edu 6101/8118 349A Cr Luymes, Annette aluymes@caltech.edu 6016 354 Cr

Ismagilov, Rustem rustem@caltech.edu 8130/3464 236A  Sp Kim, Mi Kyung mikkim@caltech.edu 4193 212 Sp

Kornfield, Julia A. jak@cheme.caltech.edu 4138/4119 231 Sp Bagsit, Therese tbagsit@caltech.edu 2325 223 Sp

Lewis, Nathan S. nslewis@its.caltech.edu 6335/3964 210A N Miralles, Barbara miralles@caltech.edu 6470 210 N

Manthiram, Karthish karthish@caltech.edu 6048 225 Sp Buga, Matt mbuga@caltech.edu 2423 214 Sp

Marcus, Rudolph A. ram@caltech.edu 6566/6576 110 N Davis, Margarita davism@caltech.edu 6856 114 N

Mayo, Stephen L. smayo@caltech.edu 6408 161 BC Cedeño, Abriana asustait@caltech.edu 2274 160 BC

Nelson, Hosea hosea@caltech.edu 6003/6019,6646 357B Cr Luymes, Annette aluymes@caltech.edu 6016 354 Cr

Okumura, Mitchio mo@caltech.edu 6557/8326,6014 104 N Jung Okawa, Elisha ejung@caltech.edu 3367 232 N

Parker, Carl S. csp@caltech.edu 6368 101A Br O'Camb, Michelle mocamb@caltech.edu 3456 146 Br

Peters, Jonas C. jpeters@caltech.edu 4036/3113 201C SL Just, Julianne jjust@caltech.edu 2924 201E SL

Rees, Douglas C. dcrees@caltech.edu 8393/1728,2047 352 Br Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Reisman, Sarah E. reisman@caltech.edu 6044/6061 301B SL/164 Cr Kano, Tomomi tkano@caltech.edu 4004 301E SL

Robb, Maxwell J. mrobb@caltech.edu 2919/4666,1507 354B Cr Luymes, Annette aluymes@caltech.edu 6016 354 Cr

See, Kimberly A. ksee@caltech.edu 4167/4459,1348 318 N Sustaita, Aracely aracelys@caltech.edu 3654 349 Cr

Seinfeld, John H. seinfeld@caltech.edu 4635/8928,3194 227 Sp Buga, Matt mbuga@caltech.edu 2423 214 Sp

Semlow, Daniel R. dsemlow@caltech.edu 4662/4481 340E Br Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Shan, Shu-ou sshan@caltech.edu 3879/4071 109 Br O'Camb, Michelle mocamb@caltech.edu 3456 146 Br

Shapiro, Mikhail mikhail@caltech.edu 8588/8955 233 Sp Meininger, Irina irina82@caltech.edu 4637 221 Sp

Stoltz, Brian M. stoltz@caltech.edu 6064/4047 301C SL Kano, Tomomi tkano@caltech.edu 4004 301E SL

Tirrell, David A. tirrell@caltech.edu 6336/2507,2508 206 PG Meininger, Irina irina82@caltech.edu 4637 221 Sp

Wang, Zhen-Gang zgw@caltech.edu 4647/4678,4130 235 Sp Kim, Mi Kyung mikkim@caltech.edu 4193 212 Sp

Wei, Lu lwei@caltech.edu 1725/2571 106 N Mao, Ann annjmao@caltech.edu 6524 234 N

Weitekamp, Daniel P. weitekamp@caltech.edu 6579/6573 228 N Miralles, Barbara miralles@caltech.edu 6470 210 N

Liang-Franco, Grace - DOO gracelf@caltech.edu 3030 160 Cr Drew, Joe - Facilities Manager jdrew@caltech.edu 2745 158 Cr

Gomez, Kerry - Asst. to Chair kgomez@caltech.edu 3904 168B Cr Villasenor, Armando - Shipping & Receiving, Stockroom avillase@caltech.edu 2745/2746 157 Cr Stockroom

Elizarraras, Raul - HR relizarr@caltech.edu 6025 168A Cr Rolette, Gregory - Shipping& Receiving, Stockroom grolette@caltech.edu 2745/2746 157 Cr Stockroom

Janowski, Anya- Asst. to DOO janowski@caltech.edu 6099 168 Cr Virgil, Silva - IT Support silva@caltech.edu 4609 B164 Cr

Martinez, Paolina - Comm. paolinam@caltech.edu 4007 168A Cr Guptha, Suresh - IT Support suresh@cheme.caltech.edu 4574 204B Sp

Garlock, Elyse - DEI Assistant egarlock@caltech.edu 4188 202 Sp

Rodriguez, Raquel raquelro@caltech.edu 1202 154 Cr

Torres, Alvin atorres@caltech.edu 6013 152 Cr Oyala, Paul - EPR  Facility phoyala@caltech.edu 4885 B250a Cr

Wang, Yuhsien yuhsien@caltech.edu 3001 152 Cr Vander Velde, David - NMR – Chemistry davidv@caltech.edu 3004 B250b Cr

Yamashita, Shannon syamashita@cheme.caltech.edu 8825 128 Gts Hwang, Sonjong - NMR – Solid State sonjong@cheme.caltech.edu 2323 B212 SFL

Rivera, Victor vhrivera@caltech.edu 6119 128 Gts Hart, Nathan - Glass Shop nhart@caltech.edu 6518 B204A Ch

Brodnax, Kourtney J. kbrodnax@caltech.edu 2786 152 Cr Mendez, Martin - Machine Shop mendezm@caltech.edu 6057 B124a Ch

Kim, Cindy cjwkim@caltech.edu 6151 344 Cr

Rubalcava, Sadie sadier@caltech.edu 2199 152 Cr Ross, Alison - Chem aross@caltech.edu 6110 167 Cr

Miller, Joshua jpmiller@caltech.edu 4225 128 Gts Kinard, Allison - Exec. Dir., Rosen Center/ChE allisono@caltech.edu 4115 210 Sp

Fox, Rebecca - BMB rjfox@caltech.edu 6446 162 Cr

Dingilian, Kayane kayane@caltech.edu 3116 B158 Cr

Mendez, Jeff jmmendez@caltech.edu 6575 B156 Cr

Vicic, Michael vicic@cheme.caltech.edu 4613 117 Sp

Beckman Institute (BI) 139-74 Crellin (CR) 164-30 Linde Lab (LL) 131-24 Schlinger (SL) 101-20

Braun (Br) 147-75 Church (CH) 164-30CH Noyes (N) 127-72 Spalding (SP) 210-41

Broad Center (BC) 114-96 Jorgensen (JL) 132-80 S. Mudd (SM) 150-21

Teaching Labs

Support ServicesDivision Administration

Procurement and Grant Management

Service Centers and Instrument Facilities

Graduate Options
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